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MEREFERR SPECIFICATIONS
TR R RBR{E EE By
i (12854 1x2 or 2x2 nm
RIS 1260~1620 nm
B ANHRAE Max. 0.1 dB
vaprnd 50/50 30/70 20/80 10/90 5/95 1/99 %
R NIRAE Max. 3.8/3.8 6.4/2.3 | 8.3/1.6 [11.5/1.05| 14.5/0.4 [22.5/0.65 dB
(RIRIEXHRAE PDL Max. 0.1 dB
(Bl RARAE Min. 50 dB
Tt Min. 55 dB
IR THER(CW) 300~2000(Higher power available upon request) mW
5 Max. 5 N
JEErREY SM=SMF-28e fiber
EERE -5 to +50 °C
ML R -20 to +85 °C

&E: * BERANE, HRRISKERE, INEIE NRBAET.
* LAEARSELSE, S mESEIRFEENM 0.2dB

1T 9{Z . ORDERING INFORMATION:

OC-A-B-C-D-E-F-G

A=< 1310,1450,1480,1550,1650 Specify

B=im&EY 12=1x2; 22=2x2; 13=1x3;33=3x3;14=1x4; SS=Specify

C=9%¢LL 01=1/99; 02=2/98; 05=5/95; 10=10/90; 20=20/80; 35=35/65; 50=50/50; SS=Specify|

D=3¢eF2a SM=SMF-28e fiber;

E=E&EXH B=Bare fiber; 9=900um ; 3=3mm

F=HAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

G=13L5H FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC LA=LC/APC SS=Specify
www.QHPHO.com sales@ghpho.com



